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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 GRAINA VARGHESE VARGHESE A C 
(FTHR)

AMBAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MANJILANGADI, 
OLLUKKARA, 

NETTISSERY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

2 23/01/2026 Theresa Mary K S K T Shyju (FTHR) Kareparamban house, 
Bank colony, 

Nellankara, Thrissur 
east, 680005, Thrissur

  

3 23/01/2026 MARIYA P J ARUN P A (HSBN) PUTHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S N MUKKU, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
KATTILAPOOVAM, 

680028, OLLUR

  

4 23/01/2026 JESNA JOSE BINDHU JOSE (MTHR) NARIYELIL, 
KATTILAPOOVAM, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
KATTILAPOOVAM, 
680028, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 Chris Mathew Mathaikunju MV 
(FTHR)

Mandapathil, 
Varikulam, Thrissur, 

kattilapoovam, 680028, 
Thrissur

  

6 23/01/2026 Bindhu Mathaikunju MV 
(HSBN)

Mandapathil, 
Varikulam, Thrissur, 

kattilapoovam, 680028, 
Thrissur

  

7 23/01/2026 Anupriya K R Sheela P P (MTHR) Konniparambil House, 
Ponganamkad, Thrissur, 
Kurichikkara, 680028, 

Ollur

  

8 23/01/2026 Anjali James SIBIN JOSEPH (HSBN) MANICKATHINAL 
HOUSE, 

THANIKKUDAM, 
KURICHIKKARA, 
KURICHIKKARA, 
680028, THRISSUR

  

9 23/01/2026 Anjanalakshmi K A SREEJITH (HSBN) 660(9/346), 
madakkathara, 
madakkathara, 

Kurchikara, 680028, 
ollur

  

10 23/01/2026 ANEESHA P S SHAJI P A (FTHR) PULICHARAM 
VEETTIL, 

PANDIPARAMBU, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

VELLANIKKARA P O, 
680654, THRISSUR

  

11 23/01/2026 ADITHYA SURESH SURESHKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

15/248, 
KULAMPURATH 

HOUSE, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

MADAKKATHARA P 
O, 680651, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

12 23/01/2026 ATHIRA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

14/102 A PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

13 23/01/2026 VILASINI 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

14/102 A PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

680651, Thrissur

  

14 23/01/2026 DOLY MATHAI MATHAI (FTHR) THADIKKARAN, 
VELLANIKKARA, 

THRISSUR, K A U  P 
O, 680656, THRISSUR

  

15 23/01/2026 RATHI P JANARDHANAN 
(HSBN)

KONNERI HOUSE, 
WEST 

VELLANIKKARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

16 23/01/2026 ASHIK M S Shyjan SHYJAN (FTHR) MANJALY, WEST 
VELLANIKARA, 
VELLANIKARA, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

17 23/01/2026 Athira M R Naveendev C J (HSBN) Chemmanda House, 
Vellanikkara West, 

Madakkathara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

18 23/01/2026 NAJIL P N NASEER P H (FTHR) PULICHARAM 
HOUSE, MENON 

ROAD , 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
680654, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

19 23/01/2026 HAJARA NAJEEB (HSBN) THEKKEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
680654, THRISSUR

  

20 23/01/2026 SHAMSUDDIN 
RASACK P A 

ABDUL RASACK P S 
(FTHR)

PALAYAMKODE 
HOUSE, 

VELLANIKKARA 
EAST, 

VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
680654, THRISSUR

  

21 23/01/2026 Soumya Santhoshkumar Sandheep Krishna 
(OTHR)

Pottanatt House, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad 
PO, 680652, Thrissur

  

22 23/01/2026 KAVITHA P R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

02/467/
PULIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, CHANOTH, 
PANANCHERY, 

PATTIKKAD  P O, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

23 23/01/2026 Ameesh Pramod Pramod P K (FTHR) Panikkathpurakkaal, 
Melechira, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, 
680652, Thrissur

  

24 23/01/2026 ANITTA VARGHESE LISSY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

PAYYUR, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, 

Pananchery, 
POOVANCHIRA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

25 23/01/2026 ALDIN K T K S THAJUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOTTEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, POTTIMADA, 

PEECHI, 
VANIAMPARA, 

680652, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

26 23/01/2026 DHILSHA K A ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
S (FTHR)

KOTTEKATTIL 
HOUSE, POTTIMADA, 

PEECHI, 
VANIAMPARA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

27 23/01/2026 Jensha Saji Saji N P (FTHR) 466/ Nellikkamuriyil, 
Kombazha, Panancheey, 

Vaniampara, 680652, 
Ollur

  

28 23/01/2026 JOANA VIJU VIJU M J (FTHR) Meenkudiyil House, 
Kallidukku, Pananchery, 

Chuvannamannu P O, 
680652, Thrissur

  

29 23/01/2026 ELSY INASHU INASHU (HSBN) KOLLANUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 

PANANCHERY, 
PATTIKKAD P O, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

30 23/01/2026 SNEHA K R RAJU K K (FTHR) KALLITTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MELECHIRA, 

PEECHI, 
CHUVANNAMANNU 

P O, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

31 23/01/2026 ABIN BIJU BIJU K G (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, PATTIKKAD, 
PEECHI, PATTIKKAD 

P O, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

32 23/01/2026 RAHUL K UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KEERAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, SILENT 

NAGAR, 
PANANCHERY, 

PATTIKKAD  P O, 
680652, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

33 23/01/2026 MANJU BIJU (HSBN) KIZHAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, PATTIKKAD, 
PEECHI, PATTIKKAD 

P O, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

34 23/01/2026 RUGMINI KUNJU MON (HSBN) 14/75-UA, 
KALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PEECHI, PEECHI P O, 
680653, THRISSUR

  

35 23/01/2026 Sneha George George Varghese 
(FTHR)

Mavumkal House, 
Kannaara, Thrissur, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

36 23/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA K 
H 

AFSAL P A (HSBN) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAMKULAM, 
PANANCHERY, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

37 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHEREEF K S 

SHAJI K M (FTHR) KONARATH, 
KOOTTALA, 

PANANCHERY, 
KOOTTALA P O, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

38 23/01/2026 Issac Markose (FTHR) Pezhumkattil House, 
Kannara, Peechi, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

39 23/01/2026 Lissy C Issac (HSBN) Pezhumkattil House, 
Malamukku Kannara, 

Peechi, Kannara, 
680652, Thrissur

  

40 23/01/2026 Basil Shaji Shaji M K (FTHR) Moothedath House, 
Payyanam, Peechi, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

41 23/01/2026 JOY PAULOSE PAULOSE (FTHR) POTTUMOLEL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAM, 
PEECHI, KANNARA P 
O, 680652, THRISSUR

  

42 23/01/2026 ELIAMMA JOY JOY (HSBN) POTTUMOLEL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAM, 
PEECHI, KANNARA P 
O, 680652, THRISSUR

  

43 23/01/2026 JIJI SIBI Sibi Joseph (HSBN) Kadikkattu house, 
Samanya Nagar, 

Pananchery, Kannara, 
680652, Thrissur

  

44 23/01/2026 Amitha Raju Raju K V (FTHR) Kaviath House, 
Payyanam, Peechi, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

45 23/01/2026 Joshmi P J Joy P P (FTHR) 18/23 UA Panengaden 
House, Vellachal, 

Peechi, Assarikkad, 
680751, Ollur

  

46 23/01/2026 JOMISH P JOY Joy P P (FTHR) 18/23UA Panengaden 
House, Vellachal, 

Peechi, Assarikkad, 
680751, Ollur

  

47 23/01/2026 JOY P P Usha Joy (WIFE) 18/23UA Panengadan, 
Vellachal, Peechi, 

Assarikkad, 680751, 
Ollur

  

48 23/01/2026 ANJALI RAJ ARUN K V (HSBN) KALPPADA HOUSE, 
PAIKANDAM, 

PEECHI, PEECHI P O, 
680653, THRISSUR

  

49 23/01/2026 ARUN K V VINAYAN (FTHR) KALPPADA VEEDU, 
PAIKANDAM, 

PEECHI, PEECHI P O, 
680653, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

50 23/01/2026 LEELA T R SHAJI (HSBN) THEVARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTILAMKUZHI, 
PEECHI, PEECHI P O, 

680653, THRISSUR

  

51 23/01/2026 Ratheesh A V Vijayan (FTHR) Alottuvilayil, Podippara, 
Peechi, Peechi, 680653, 

Thrissur

  

52 23/01/2026 Gealy Francis (HSBN) Thonikuzhiyil House, 
Thekkekulam, Peechi, 

Peechi, 680653, Thrissur

  

53 23/01/2026 SANJANA KS SAJI KK (FTHR) Kattachirakunnel, 
Mayilattumppara, 

Peechi, Peechi, 680653, 
Thrissur

  

54 23/01/2026 SACHIN KS SAJI KK (FTHR) Kattachirakunnel, 
Mayilattumppara, 

Peechi, Peechi, 680653, 
Thrissur

  

55 23/01/2026 NITTU N VINIL VINIL MATHEW 
(FTHR)

Nediyapalakkal, 
Mayilattumppara, 

Peechi, Peechi, 680653, 
Thrissur

  

56 23/01/2026 ROSILLY BABY (HSBN) CHOTHIRAKOTTU 
HOUSE, HARITHA 

NAGAR, 
PATTALAKKUNNU, 
MANNUTHY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

57 23/01/2026 Babu. A. T A V THOMAS (FTHR) ARANATTUKARAKKARAN 
HOUSE, POPE 

NAGAR, 
MANNUTHY, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

58 23/01/2026 SHEELA BABU (HSBN) ARANATTUKARAKKARAN 
HOUSE, POPE 

NAGAR, 
MANNUTHY, 

MANNUTHY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

59 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P A 

SAJANA (MTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAMKALLU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

MANNUTHY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

60 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASSIM 
P A 

SAJANA (MTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAMKALLU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

MANNUTHY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

61 23/01/2026 SHERIN LIZBETH 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K C (FTHR) KARIMBUMANNIL 
HOUSE, KOOTTALA, 

MULAYAM, 
KOOTTALA P O, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

62 23/01/2026 Mary Johnson Johnson (HSBN) Thermadam House, 
Mulayam, Mulayam 

Village, Ayyappankavu, 
680751, Thrissur

  

63 23/01/2026 AJITHA T S SIVARAMAN (FTHR) THERAMBIL HOUSE, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 

AYYAPPANKKAVU, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

64 23/01/2026 SNEHA P JOHNSON JOHNSON P J (FTHR) PUTHUMADASSERY 
HOUSE, 

PATTALAKUNNU, 
MANNUTHY, 

MANNUTHY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 9:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

65 23/01/2026 SIJI  JOSE THOMAS JEEN 
(HSBN)

Kallarakkal, Happy 
Nagar, Kozhukkully, 

Kozhukkully, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

66 23/01/2026 AMRITHA M S SANTHOSH M M 
(FTHR)

MENOTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POLUKKARA, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

67 23/01/2026 ASHIK JOSE JOSE T V (FTHR) THEKKINIYEDATH 
HOUSE, MINOR 

ROAD, NADATHARA, 
P O NADATHARA, 

680751, OLLUR

  

68 23/01/2026 ANJU P R RAJENDRAPRASAD P 
K (FTHR)

PERUMBULLY 
HOUSE, POOCHATTY 
ERAVIMANGALAM P 

O, NADATHARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

69 23/01/2026 VILASAKUMARI RAJENDRAPRASAD 
(HSBN)

PERUMBULLI 
HOUSE, POOCHATTI, 
ERAVIMANGALAM P 

O, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

70 23/01/2026 GREESHMA K G PRADEEP C S (HSBN) CHERIMAL HOUSE, 
MOORKKANIKKARA, 

KOZHUKKULLY, 
KOZHUKKULLY P O, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

71 23/01/2026 KASHYAP P B BALAKRISHNAN P S 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKINIKKARA, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 
680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

72 23/01/2026 SANDRA SHAJU SHAJU FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

ANTHIKADAN 
HOUSE, M G ROAD 
GREEN GARDEN, 

NADATHARA, 
Eravimangalam, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

73 23/01/2026 NIRANJANA A NANDAKUMARAN A 
(FTHR)

AYYANATTU 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

74 23/01/2026 GEETHA MOHANAN K (HSBN) Kaippilly House, 
Karikkattukara Lane, 

Kuriachira, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

75 23/01/2026 John Sunny Paliakkara Sunny Paliakkara Jose 
(FTHR)

178 Paliakkara House, 
St. Thomas Road, 

Kuriachira, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

76 23/01/2026 JANCY A RICHARDSON K B 
(HSBN)

PAREMETTIL 
HOUSE, ST THOMAS 
ROAD, NEAR NEHRU 

NAGAR, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

77 23/01/2026 ANANDHA KISHORE 
K 

KISHOR K V (FTHR) KOLLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THIRITHUR 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
CHIYYARAM, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680026, THRISSUR

  

78 23/01/2026 NANDHA KISHORE K KISHORE K V (FTHR) KOLLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THIRITHUR 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
OLLUR, 

KURIACHIRA, 
680006, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

79 23/01/2026 JERIN JOY JOY T G (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
NEW ROAD, 

CHELAKKOTTUKARA, 
P  O EAST FORT, 
680005, THRISSUR

  

80 23/01/2026 LISY JOY JOY T G (HSBN) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEW ROAD, 

CHELAKKOTTUKARA, 
EAST FORT P O, 
680005, OLLUR

  

81 23/01/2026 PRIYA BENNY BENNY T R (FTHR) THERATTIL HOUSE, 
VALARKKAVU, 

OLLUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

82 23/01/2026 Magy A D Joseph (HSBN) Arimboor Vaidiakaran, 
Muthappan Street, 

Thrissur/ollur, Anchery, 
680006, Ollur

  

83 23/01/2026 A D Joseph Magy (WIFE) Arimboor Vaidiakaran, 
Muthappan Street 

Thottapadi, Thrissur/
ollur, Anchery, 680006, 

Ollur

  

84 23/01/2026 Lisa George Baby (MTHR) Jos Alukkas Imperial 
Tower King 2E, 

Kuttanellur /puthur 
Manamangalam Road, 

Thrissur/ollur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Ollur

  

85 23/01/2026 ELEENA BIJO BOFFIN BABU (HSBN) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
KARUNA LANE, 

OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

86 23/01/2026 SREEDEVI P G SANEESH K S (HSBN) KUNDOLY HOUSE, 
KARUNA LANE, 

OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

87 23/01/2026 FIYA BABU BABU K D (FTHR) KAIPARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, KARUNA 

LANE, OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

88 23/01/2026 SAJANA K S JIJESH K R (HSBN) KOZHITHARAMEL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

ANCHERY 
MUTHAPPAN 

TEMPLE, OLLUR, 
ANCHERY, 680006, 

THRISSUR

  

89 23/01/2026 JIJESH K R SAJANA K S (WIFE) KOZHITHARAMEL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

ANCHERY 
MUTHAPPAN 

TEMPLE, OLLUR, 
ANCHERY, 680006, 

THRISSUR

  

90 23/01/2026 Byju K V K C Varunni (FTHR) Kattukkaran House, 
Padavarad, Ollur, ollur, 

680306, Thrissur

  

91 23/01/2026 Jophy V P Byju K V (HSBN) Kattukkaran House, 
Padavarad, Ollur, Olllur, 

680306, Thrissur

  

92 23/01/2026 Fildha K B Byju K V (FTHR) Kattukkaran House, 
Padavarad, Ollur, Olllur, 

680306, Thrissur

  

93 23/01/2026 HELEN MARIYA BABU (FTHR) ANTHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, OLLUR, 

THRISSUR, OLLUR P 
O, 680306, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

94 23/01/2026 BENNI A J SHEELA (OTHR) ALUKKA HOUSE, 
WEST BAZAR, 

OLLUR, OLLUR P O, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

95 23/01/2026 RAVINDRANATHAN 
MENON

NARAYANAN 
MENON (FTHR)

Elite 102, Confident, 
Jawahar road, 

Christopher nagar, 
Ollur, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

96 23/01/2026 Stejo Anto Anto P O (FTHR) Pallipadan House, 
Peruvamkulangara, 

Ollur, ollur, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

97 23/01/2026 Steji Anto Sunitha A R (MTHR) Pallipadan House, 
Peruvamkulangara, 

Ollur, ollur, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

98 23/01/2026 Sunitha A R Rappai (FTHR) Pallipadan House, 
Peruvamkulangara, 

Ollur, ollur, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

99 23/01/2026 SAJITHA S J JANARDHANAN 
POTTY (FTHR)

29/1905,VELIYATH 
MADAM, GAYATHRI, 

EDAKKUNNI, 
OLLUR, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

100 23/01/2026 ROY FRANCIS 
PORATHOOR

FRANCIS P R (FTHR) 29/2087- PORATHOOR 
H, P R PADI, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, EDAKKUNNY, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
680306, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

101 23/01/2026 Athulkrishna L Lohithakshan v v 
(FTHR)

vadakkepurakkal, 
thaikattussery, 

edakkunni, 
thaikattussery, 680306, 

thrissur

  

102 23/01/2026 Ajay Krishna L Lohithakshan V V 
(FTHR)

vadakkepurakkal, 
thaikkattussery, 

edakkunni, 
thaikkattussery, 680306, 

thrissur

  

103 23/01/2026 METILDA JOHN 
STANLY 

STANLY C V (FTHR) CHIRAYATH 
MANJILA HOUSE, 
MYTHRI NAGAR, 

EDAKKUNNI, 
THALORE P O, 
680306, OLLUR

  

104 23/01/2026 JOS 
PUNNOLIPARAMBIL 

OUSEPH (FTHR) 30/2135, ST. PAULS 
CHURCH, THRISSUR, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

105 23/01/2026 GEORGE K J JOB (FTHR) KOLLANOOR 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
EDAKKUNNI, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, 680306, OLLUR

  

106 23/01/2026 GRACY GEORGE GEORGE K J (HSBN) KOLANOOR HOUSE, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY 

P O, EDAKKUNNI, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, 680306, OLLUR

  

107 23/01/2026 RISWANA FATHIMA 
C S 

SAKEER C M (FTHR) CHEMBOTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KURUPPATH 

THOPPU, 
KOORKKENCHERY, 
KOORKKENCHERY, 

680007, OLLUR
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

108 23/01/2026 RAJAMANI K N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 41/310 
KUNNATHULLY 
HOUSE, JAVAN 

ROAD, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

109 23/01/2026 JIMMI VASANTH VASANDHAN (HSBN) 41/310 NOCHIYIL 
VEEDU, JAVAN 

ROAD, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

110 23/01/2026 ANSHIFA S SIKKANDAR A 
(FTHR)

42/475 Nalakath House, 
Manavazhi, 

Koorkenchery, 
Koorkanchery, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

111 23/01/2026 AJMAL MOHAMED S SIKKANDER A (FTHR) 42/475 NALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANAVAZHI, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

112 23/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA T S SREEDEVI (MTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLAKKAL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
THRISSUR

  

113 23/01/2026 AJITH T S SREEDEVI (MTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLAKKAL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
THRISSUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 9:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

114 23/01/2026 ALAGANANDA A A AJAYAGHOSH (FTHR) ALAGANANDA A A, 
H N C ROAD, 
Kanimangalam, 

Nedupuzha, 680007, 
THRISSUR

  

115 23/01/2026 LIJIN P J JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

LIJIN P J, 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
PANAMUKKU, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
THRISSUR

  

116 23/01/2026 JAMALUDHEEN A P ABDHUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMUKKU, 
THRISSUR, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
THRISSUR

  

117 23/01/2026 Alan Majo Majo P J (FTHR) Purantharapilly House, 
Nedupuzha, 

Kanimangalam, 
Nedupuzha Post, 
680007, Thrissur

  

118 23/01/2026 SHYLAJA K D DAMODARAN (FTHR) Kadungadan House, 
Puththan Vett Kaayal 
Road, Kanimangalam, 
Nedupuzha, 680007, 

Ollur

  

119 23/01/2026 ATHIRA 
BHARATHAN

VINOD (HSBN) KANNAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, RAJEEV 

NAGAR 
PANAMUKKU, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 

OLLUR

  

120 23/01/2026 JOSE MARY (WIFE) VALLACHIRAKKARAN 
HOU, PANAMUKKU, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
OLLUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 9:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

121 23/01/2026 MARY JOSE (HSBN) VALLACHIRAKKARAN 
HOU, PANAMUKKU, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
OLLUR

  

122 23/01/2026 GOKULKRISHNA T S SAJEESH T R (FTHR) 45/530/4 
THOTTAPPULLY 

HOUSE, 
PANAMUKKU, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 

THRISSUR

  

123 23/01/2026 Ancy Anto Anto Rappai (FTHR) Cheenikkal House, 
Nedupuzha, 

Kanimangalam, 
Nedupuzha, 680007, 

Thrissir

  

124 23/01/2026 VEDA PRASANTH PRASANTH K D 
(FTHR)

KADAMPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

KANIMANGALAM  P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

125 23/01/2026 CHRISTY JOSEPH 
RAJ P 

RAJU P C (FTHR) PANOKKARAN, 
PANOKKARAN 

ROAD, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

KANIMANGALAM S 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

126 23/01/2026 ABISHEK ANTONY ANTONY P C (FTHR) PORANTHARAPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 9:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

127 23/01/2026 DAISY PUTHOOR MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

42 L F CONVENT, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

128 23/01/2026 Adithyan K Vijil K S (FTHR) Kokkattil House, P O 
Kanimangalam, 
Kanimangalam, 

Kanimangalam, 680027, 
Ollur

  

129 23/01/2026 Sumam Radhakrishnan K K Radhakrishnan 
(HSBN)

Kanjanghat House, 97 
Galaxy Road, 

Kanimangalam, 
Kanimangalam, 680027, 

Ollur

  

130 23/01/2026 Karthika Santhosh Kiran (HSBN) Mattathiparabil House, 
Galaxy 3rd, 

Kanimangalam, 
Kanimangalam, 680027, 

Ollur

  

131 23/01/2026 Kiran M T Karthika (WIFE) Mattathiparambil House, 
Galaxy 3rd, 

Kanimangalam, 
Kanimangalam, 680027, 

Ollur

  

132 23/01/2026 BHAVANI P R DAMODARAN (HSBN) 800 MANAYATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MADHAVAPURAM 
TEMPLE, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM P O, 
680026, THRISSUR

  

133 23/01/2026 ANVIN DAVIS DAVIS (FTHR) 752,VELUTHUMANNIGAL 
HOUSE, 

MADHAVAPPURAM, 
THRISSUR, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR
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134 23/01/2026 BIJOY P A ANTO (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  

135 23/01/2026 RAPHEL T P POULOSE (FTHR) 32/651/2 
THALOKKARAN 
HOUSE, GANDHI 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

OLLUR

  

136 23/01/2026 JELMY JAMES TONY P J (HSBN) PALISSERY HOUSE, 
MADHAVAPURAM 

ROAD, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

THRISSUR

  

137 23/01/2026 JEES MATHEWS MATHEWS (FTHR) CHITTILAPPILY 
HOUSE, ROSE 

GARDEN 
MUNAYAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

OLLUR

  

138 23/01/2026 PALLISSERY JOY 
KURIAN 

KURIAPPAN 
PALLISSERY (FTHR)

PALLISSERY HOUSE, 
CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  

139 23/01/2026 ANGELIN JIJO JIJO JOSE (FTHR) OVUNGAL HOUSE, 
VIJAYAMATHA 
FIRST AVENUE 

STREET, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 9:40 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

140 23/01/2026 Sandra Surendran Surendran (FTHR) 7/1A,Pittekkara, 
Chennayappara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, 680653, 

Thrissur

  

141 23/01/2026 Adharsh S Anitha P A (MTHR) 7/3,Parackal House, 
Chennayappara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, 680653, 

Thrissur

  

142 23/01/2026 BABU A KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

ARIKKATH HOUSE, 
NAMBIAR ROAD, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR P 
O, 680014, THRISSUR

  

143 23/01/2026 VARSHA SANDEEP SANDEEP V S (HSBN) 381L,valiyaparambil, 
PUTHUR, THRISSUR, 

PUTHUR, 680014, 
THRISSUR

  

144 23/01/2026 ATHIRA BABU SARATH K S (HSBN) KOTTEKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VETTUKAD, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
680014, THRISSUR

  

145 23/01/2026 JOSEPH J CHEREATH JAMES CHEREATH 
(FTHR)

18/44, CHEREATH 
HOUSE, 

NELLICHODE , 
MARATHAKKARA P 

O, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

146 23/01/2026 NEENA JOSEPH JOSEPH CHEREATH 
(HSBN)

18/44, CHIRAYATH 
HOUSE, 

NELLICHODE , 
MARATHAKKARA P 

O, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR
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Revision identity

147 23/01/2026 JAMES JOSEPH 
CHEREATH 

JOSEPH CHEREATH 
(FTHR)

18/44, CHEREATH 
HOUSE, 

NELLICHODE , 
MARATHAKKARA P 

O, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

148 23/01/2026 HANNA MARIYA DENCY (MTHR) VACHAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

149 23/01/2026 JENSON BENNY BENNY (FTHR) THATTIL UMBAVOO 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

150 23/01/2026 Abhirami V M Manoj V K  (FTHR) Vattolil House, 
Mannamangalam, 
Mannamangalam, 
Mannamangalam, 
680014, Thrissur

  

151 23/01/2026 STEFIN SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) PANTHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, OLLUR

  

152 23/01/2026 ANATT REJI REJI V L (FTHR) VADAKKETHALA 
AVATHOODAN, 
NAYADICHIRA, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, OLLUR
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153 23/01/2026 ANSA P R RAJAN P G (FTHR) PUNNORPILLY, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, OLLUR

  

154 23/01/2026 ROSEMOL MARTIN MARTIN P V (FTHR) KAVANATTU 
HOUSE, 

MURIKKUMPARA, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, OLLUR

  

155 23/01/2026 Sirimol Pallikunnel 
Noby 

Noby P J (FTHR) 8/675, Thottappilliyil 
House, 

Mannamangalam, 
Mannamangalam P O, 

680014, Thrissur

  

156 23/01/2026 Sindhu E Babu Joseph (HSBN) Chembakathil House, 
Ponnukkara, Puthur, 
Ponnukkara, 680306, 

Ollur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


